Interpretation rgb —> rgb*

L,=1,2%

RJIGB: hgya=25.5,92.3, 162.2, 271.7, M" = 217.0, 328.6
OYLCVM: hgp = 41.1, 101.5, 131.8, 196.7, 305.0, 326.7
L* =10.4, 21.0, 31.7, 42.3, 52.9, 63.5, 74.2, 84.8, 95.4
U*Ma  hrgp [L* a* b* C*ap haplmae rgb > rgb* ja
r00j=R 30.0 51.6 76.3 36.4 845 255 1.000 0.000 0.000
r12j 36.6 51.4 74.6 50.0 89.8 33.8 1.000 0.1250.000
125] 439 519 719 652 97.0 422 1.0000.250 0.000
137j 51.8 57.1 57.3 69.6 90.2 50.5 1.000 0.3750.000
r50j 60.0 619 446 739 863 589 1.0000.500 0.000
162j 68.2 66.7 32.8 782 84.8 67.2 1.0000.6250.000
175) 76.1 716 212 827 854 756 1.0000.750 0.000
187 834 77.1 93 880 885 840 1.0000.8750.000

j00g=J 90.0 83.6 -3.7 945 94.6 923 1.000 1.000 0.000
j129 96.6 92.4 -20.1 103.6 105.6 101.1 0.8751.000 0.Qp0
1259 103.9 90.2 -35.9 99.9 106.2 109.8 0.750 1.000 0.000
j379 111.8 87.7 -52.2 96.3 109.6 1185 0.6251.000 0.000
1509 120.0 85.4 -70.6 92.9 116.7 127.3 0.500 1.000 0.000
1629 128.2 84.3 -79.3 76.6 110.3 136.0 0.3751.000 0.000
J759 136.1 84.7 -73.2 51.8 89.7 144.7 0.250 1.000 0.000
879 143.4 85.1 -66.9 33.4 749 153.5 0.1251.000 0.000

g00c'=G 150.0 85.5 -61.7 19.8 64.9 162.2 0.000 1.000 0.000
gl2c 156.6 85.9 -57.7 11.2 58.8 169.1 0.000 1.000 0.125
g25¢’ 163.9 86.2 -55.4 4.0 55.7 175.9 0.000 1.000 0.250
g37¢ 171.8 86.5 -52.7 -2.4 52,9 182.8 0.000 1.000 0.375
g50c’ 180.0 86.9 -49.3 -8.3 50.1 189.6 0.000 1.000 0.500
g62c’ 188.2 87.2 -45.3 -13.3 47.4 196.4 0.000 1.000 0.625
g75c’ 196.1 84.8 -42.5 -18.2 46.4 203.3 0.000 1.000 0.750
g87¢’ 203.4 82.4 -39.2 -22.7 45.4 210.1 0.000 1.000 0.875

U*ma  hrgp  [L* a* b* C*ap, haplmae rgb —> rgb* yja

c'00b=C’ 210.0 80.0 -35.4 -26.7 44.5 217.0 0.000 1.000 1.000|
c'12b 216.6 77.6 -31.3 -30.0 43.5 223.8 0.000 0.875 1.000
c'25b 2239 75.2 -27.0 -32.9 42.7 230.7 0.000 0.750 1.000
c'37b 231.8 729 -23.6 -37.2 44.2 237.5 0.000 0.625 1.000]|
c'50b 240.0 70.5 -19.7 -41.1 45.7 244.4 0.000 0.500 1.000
c'62b 248.2 68.2 -15.1 -44.6 47.2 251.2 0.000 0.375 1.000|
c'75b 256.1 65.6 -10.3 -48.9 50.1 258.0 0.000 0.250 1.000
c'87b 263.4 62.7 -4.7 -53.8 54.1 264.9 0.0000.125 1.000
b0OM'=B 270.0 59.7 1.8 -58.5 58.6 271.7 0.000 0.000 1.000]
bl2zm’ 276.6 55.7 10.2 -65.2 66.1 278.8 0.1250.000 1.000|
b25m’ 2839 51.1 209 -73.0 76.0 286.0 0.250 0.000 1.000|
b37m’ 2918 454 351 -82.4 89.6 293.1 0.3750.000 1.000|
b50m’  300.0 38.3 55.0 -94.4 109.3 300.2 0.500 0.000 l.QPO
b62m’  308.2 355 752 -98.7 124.1 307.3 0.625 0.000 1.000]
b75m’ 316.1 44.6 81.5 -83.1 116.5 314.4 0.750 0.000 1.000|
b87m’ 323.4 52.3 88.1 -70.0 112.5 321.5 0.8750.000 1.%}0
m’'00r=M330.0 57.0 92.5 -56.3 108.3 328.6 1.000 0.000 1.000
m'12r 336.6 55.2 88.3 -39.7 96.8 335.7 1.000 0.0000.875
m'25r  343.9 54.1 85.0 -26.2 88.9 342.8 1.000 0.0000.750
m'37r 351.8 53.4 826 -14.6 83.9 349.9 1.0000.000 0.625
m'50r  360.0 52.8 80.7 -4.1 80.8 357.0 1.000 0.000 0.500
m62r 368.2 52.4 79.3 58 795 4.2 1.000 0.000 0.375
m'75r 376.1 52.1 78.0 155 79.5 11.3 1.000 0.000 0.250
m'87r 383.4 51.8 76.7 255 80.8 184 1.0000.0000.125
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